
 

Item No 5.1 - Key decisions forward plan 

Transport and Environment Committee – 10 August 2017 
10 August 2017 to 5 October 2017 

Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected 

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Roads and Transport Framework 
Contract 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Karen Stevenson 
0131 529 5494 
karen.stevenson2@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

2.  Edinburgh Conscientious Objectors 
Memorial Petition 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director Place 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

3.  Strategic Direction/Work Programme 5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Paul Lawrence 
0131 529 7325 
paul.lawrence@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

4.  Reduction of Speed Limit on A71 at 
Dalmahoy – Objections to TRO 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Calum Smith 
0131 469 3592 
c.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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5.  Transport for Edinburgh - 
Governance 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Ewan Kennedy 
0131 469 3575 
ewan.kennedy@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

6.  Progress Report on Lothian Buses 
Business Plan 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Ewan Kennedy 
0131 469 3575 
ewan.kennedy@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

7.  Alternatives to Glysophate 5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Gareth Barwell 
0131 529 5844 
gareth.barwell@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

8.  Wayfinding Project 5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Anna Grant 
0131 529 3521 
anna.grant@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

9.  Review of School Crossing Patrol 
Services Progress Report 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Allan Hoad 
0131 469 3393 
allan.hoad@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

10.  Marchmont to Kings Buildings Cycle 
Route – Objections to TRO and 
redetermination order 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Adrian ONeill 
0131 469 3191 
adrian.oneill@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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11.  Replacement of Salvesen Steps on 
the River Almond 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

12.  Landscape and Associated Works – 
Business Bulletin 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

13.  Saughton Park and Gardens Heritage 
Lottery Fund Deliver Phase Grant 
Award – Business Bulletin 

5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

14.  Smarter Choices – Business Bulletin 5 October 
2017 

 Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Judith Cowie 
0131 469 3694 
judith.cowie@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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